
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

5 

6 

2 

7 

8 

9 

3 

1 

2 

10 

3 

4 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

25 

26 

71 

76 

70 

63 

15 

614 

10 

4 

65 

41 

67 

114 

87 

14 

83 

54 

23 

487 

Name 

Steven Coleman 

Mike Coleman 

Skip Meyer 

James Melady 

John Victoria 

David Long 

Gary Reed 

William Pollard 

David Lee 

Paul Martin 

Steve Smargiasso 

Greg Blake 

Bob Kramer 

John Frymark 

Don Couch 

Gregory Thompson 

James Dean 

Robin Newton 

Dave Williams 

Jeff Hall 

Class 

FP 

FP 

FP 

EP 

FP 

FP 

FP 

EP 

FP 

FP 

FP 

EP 

DP 

DP 

FP 

DP 

EP 

FP 

FP 

DP 

Group 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Diff 

2.877 

17.663 

30.255 

30.859 

31.323 

32.563 

45.892 

1:10.850 

1:15.721 

1:17.601 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

6 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

21:02.292 

21:05.169 

21:19.955 

21:32.547 

21:33.151 

21:33.615 

21:34.855 

21:48.184 

22:13.142 

22:18.013 

22:19.893 

21:04.669 

21:08.351 

21:08.735 

21:40.405 

22:04.440 

11:28.880 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

7 

Best Tm 

1:35.741 

1:35.424 

1:36.880 

1:38.035 

1:37.601 

1:37.883 

1:36.908 

1:38.495 

1:37.125 

1:39.444 

1:38.392 

1:39.638 

1:39.529 

1:39.411 

1:41.878 

1:45.324 

1:35.610 

In Lap 

7 

2 

10 

6 

12 

12 

12 

13 

2 

12 

12 

9 

9 

9 

6 

12 

5 

0 

0 

0 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

1972 MG Midget 

1972 MG Midget 

1959 Austin Healey Bugeye Sprite 

1966 MG B 

1970 Fiat 124 Spider 

1967 Sprite Sprite 

1967 MG Midget 

1974 Porsche 914 

1959 Austin Healey Sprite Mk I 

1970 MG Roadster 

1968 Datsun Roadster 

1958 Triumph TR3 

Triumph TR4 

1968 Triumph GT6 

1962 Triumph Spitfire 

1963 Triumph TR4 

1974 Porsche 914-1.7 

1966 Datsun Roadster 

1959 Austin Healey Sprite 

1971 Triumph GT6 

Color 

Black Tulip 

Black Tulip 

Red 

Blue 

White 

White 

Y e l lo w  a n d  B lu e  

yellow 

White 

Blue 

white/red 

Silver 

Blue 

Yellow 

silver 

Red 

Grey 

Blue 

Silver 

Blue 

 

Printed: 11/14/2022 12:00:21 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

Thunder on the Cimarron XXI 
Gp 2=Group 2 

Gp2-R2=Race 2 

Race (20:00 or 20 Laps) started at 13:54:08 

Hallett Raceway CCW 1.800 miles 

10/8/2022 13:40 


